CONSION TM
Hangzhou Kangxun Filter Technology Co.,Ltd
15
High Flow Filter Cartridge（ZX-334）
Filter Dimension
The ZX334 filter is 130 mm in diameter and uses filter membrane. This filter
increases the filter area by increasing the diameter , Meets process demands with
high flow rates. Each filter can handle flow rates above 200L/min,so the footprint of

Application
TFT, LCD,OlED liquid (separation, etching, pickling
Order information
Micron Filter Materials Length Sealing material Filter Cage
ZX-334 01=0.1μm
02=0.2μm
045=0.45μm
1=1.0μm
3=3.0μm
10=10.0μm
PP= Polypropylene
PN= Nylon
PS= PES
PF=PTFE
PVDF= PVDF
10=10in E= EPDM
V= FEP
P= Normal Cage
HP= Reinforced Cage
ø
7